Product data sheet
Characteristics
E3031EKTH(GS)
E3000 - 16A - electronic key card switch with
indicator - grey silver
Main
Range of product E3000
Product or component type Key card switch
Bulb type LED, blue
Rated current 16 A at 250 V AC 50/60 Hz
Colour tint Grey silver
Complementary
Wiring device mounting Flush
Surface
Material Brass: metal parts
 Polycarbonate: plastic part
 Steel: metal parts
Load type Resistive
Clamping connection capacity 1 x 4 mm² for stranded cable(s)
 2 x 4 mm² for stranded cable(s)
 1 x 2.5 mm² for solid cable(s)
 1 x 2.5 mm² for stranded cable(s)
 2 x 2.5 mm² for solid cable(s)
 2 x 2.5 mm² for stranded cable(s)
 3 x 2.5 mm² for solid cable(s)
 3 x 2.5 mm² for stranded cable(s)
Connections - terminals Pillar terminals
Width 87 Mm
Height 87 Mm
Depth 25 Mm
Environment
Ambient air temperature for operation 0…40 °C
Relative humidity 0…95 %
Environmental characteristic Indoor use
Standards GB 16915.2
 IEC 60669-2-1
Th
e